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Muziek voor volwassenen / Johan Derksen

Album van de Week: "Chris Cain"- Chris Cain

TITEL

09.00 - 10.00 uur

Cry no more

You're it

You've got to hide your love away
One good year

My flame

Soul of a man

Evil minded woman

The rain came down

Ride willie ride

The last of the true believers
If you keep leaving me
Colorado woman

I won't cry

10.00 - 11.00 uur

This old tree

Slazyh

Walk around downtown
Hey Joe

Wagon

Sitting here wondering

| took the blame

It hurts me too

| don't wanna stop

That's alright

Ridin’ the hi line

Make my home in Florida
11.00 - 12.00 uur

All the way from Memphis
Coming of the lord
Heartache

Losing man

Worried man blues
Leave my girl alone

Big cars

My baby wants me to leave
Funnel of love

Blue moon rising

An old memory founds its way back
Stupid heart

Good ol' days

ARTIEST

Danielle Nicole
The Cash Brothers
US Rails

Slaid Cleaves
lan Siegal
Maria Muldour
Chris Cain

The Woodys
Abe Partridge
Nanci Griffith
Anderson East
Caroline Herring
Dough Sam

Tanya Savory

Corb Lund

Cheryl Wheeler

Jerry Douglas Band
Dale Watson

Chris Cain

The Countrypolitans
Chris Barnes
Elizabeth McQueen
Alex Rossi

Wylie and the Wild West
Backtrack Blues Band

James Intveld
Lonnie Shields
Two Tons of Steel
Jan James
Weary Boys
Milligan & Vaughan
Heather Myles
Chris Cain

Rosie Flores
Lance Lopez
Rhonda Vincent
Jimmy Barnes
Laura Cox Band

Zaterdag 24 maart 2018

COMPONIST

Schnebelen, Braunagel
Andrew Cash, Peter cash
Lennon/McCartney

Steve Brooks

Mathus/Siegal

traditional, arr. By Maria Muldour
Chris Cain

Michael Woody, Steve Earle
Abe Partridge

Nanci Griffith

East, Stapleton, Raitiere
Caroline Herring

Ruffino, La Bostrie

Tanya Savory
Corb Lund
Cheryl Wheeler
Billy Roberts
Dale Watson
Chris Cain
Elizabeth Ames
Tampa Red
Doerr

Alex Rossi
Wylie Gustafson
Sonny Charles

James Intveld, John Coinman
Lonnie Shields

Kevin Geil

Jan James, Craig Calvert
Traditional

Buddy Guy

Heather Myles

Chris Cain

Kent Westberry, Charlie McCoy
Simec, Lopez, Grossi

Melba Montgomery,Jerry Salley
Jimmy Barnes, Mike Daly
Laura Cox, Mathieu Albaic

TIID

4:22
3:28
4:30
4:26
4:21
2:50
3:57
3:25
5:16
2:52
4:13
3:56
3:22

3:43
5:24
4:02
4:19
2:57
5:49
3:40
3:27
3:39
5:26
3:22
7:53

4:20
5:51
2:46
6:22
2:02
4:21
3:29
3:04
2:35
4:31
2:44
3:53
6:17

PLATENLABEL

Concord Records
Continental Records

Bue Rose records
Continental Records
Nugene Records
Continental Records
Little Village Foundation
Continental Records
Skate Mountain Records
Continental Records

Low Country Sound/Elektra

Continental Records
Antones

Continental Records
New West Records
Continental Records
Rounder

Continental Records
Little Village Foundation
Continental Records
VizzTone label group
Continental Records
Music Avenue
Continental Records
Harpo Records

Continental Records
JSP records
Continental Records
Inakoustik
Continental Records
Mark One Records
Continental Records
Little Village Foundation
Continental Records
Provogue
Continental Records
Liberation
Verycords

LABELNO

CRE 00629
TRICD 1003
BLU DPO704
TRICD 1003
NUG1801
TRICD 1003
LVF 1012
TRICD 1003
SMR-007
TRICD 1003
563388-2
TRICD 1003
ANTO0008CD

TRICD 1003
NW6342
TRICD 1003
1166100259
TRICD 1003
LVF 1012
TRICD 1003
JAXT7273
TRICD 1003
250226
TRICD 1003
8829564773

TRICD 1003
JSPCD 270
TRICD 1003
INAK 9149 cd
TRICD 1003
2547995612
TRICD 1003
LVF 1012
TRICD 1003
PRD 7549 2
TRICD 1003
LMCDO0110
6022046163

CD TITEL

Cry no more

42 americana originals

We have all been here before
42 americana originals

All the rage

42 americana originals

Chris Cain

42 americana originals
Cotton fields and blood for days
42 americana originals
Encore

42 americana originals

Juke box music

42 americana originals
Things that can't be undone
42 americana originals
What If

42 americana originals
Chris Cain

42 americana originals
Hokum Blues

42 americana originals
Let mein

42 americana originals
Make my home in Florida

42 americana originals
Tired of waiting

42 americana originals
Calling all saints

42 americana originals
Milligan-Vaughan-Project
42 americana originals
Chris Cain

42 americana originals
Tell the truth

42 americana originals
Rage and ruin

Hard blues shot



